TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM653957

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900619193	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Central Sanitary supply, LLC		09/11/2020	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Central Sanitary Supply, LLC	
Street Address:	416 N. 9th street	
City:	Modesto	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95350	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6260272	ATLANTIC GROVE NORTH AMERICAN COMMERCIAL
Registration Number:	6304669	CENTRAL SANITARY SUPPLY
Registration Number:	6260270	INTEGRITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2095332233

Email: mmcewen@gianelli-law.com

Correspondent Name: Mary McEwen

Address Line 1: 27 S. Shepherd Street, Suite A Address Line 4: Sonora, CALIFORNIA 95370

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mary McEwen
SIGNATURE:	/Mary McEwen/
DATE SIGNED:	06/15/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=Filed Cert of Conversion#page1.tif source=Filed Cert of Conversion#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK 900623664 REEL: 007326 FRAME: 0059



CONV-1A (REV 10/2018)

State of California Secretary of State

Certificate of Conversion

CONV-1A FILE # 202025410162

FILED PMP Secretary of State State of California

100 SEP 11 2020 Me

IMPORTANT — Read all instructions before completing this form.		orm. T	This Space For Filling Use Only		
Converted Entity Information	***************************************	•	***************************************	300000000000	
Name of Converted Entity	The state of the s			epin aprilian diri	
CENTRAL SANITARY SUPPLY, LLC		ooo oo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2. Form of Entity		3. Jurisdiction		 	
Limited Liability Company		Delaware			
4. Mailing Address of Chief Executive Office		City	State Zip Code		
416 N. 9th Street		desto	CA 95350		
5. Street Address of Chief Executive Office	Do not list a P.O. Box	City	State Zip Code		
416 N. 9th Street	······································	desto	CA 95350		
6. Street Address of the California Office, if a	iny - Do not list a P.O. Box	City	State Zip Code	***************************************	
416 N. 9th Street		desto	CA 95350		
 If the converting entity is a California co an agent for service of process: Item section 1505 that agrees to be your agen individual, list the agent's business or resid agent. Do not list an address if the agent is Name of Agent For Service of Process 	7a: List the name of an individual t for service of process. You may : lential street address, Item 7c: If the	or a corporation registered in not list the converted entity as accept is an individual, list the	CA under California Corporations Co the agent. Item 7b: If the agent is mailing address of the converted entit	ode an	
DAVID J. MARTINI					
b. If an Individual, Street Address of Ager	nt for Service of Process - Do not ilse	ta P.O. Box City	State Zip Code	-	
416 N. 9th Street		Modest			
c. If an individual, Mailing Address of Age	ent for Service of Process		CA 95350 State Zip Code	- proposition	
416 N. 9th Street		4			
Converting Entity Information		Modest	<u> CA 95350</u>	A0000000000	
8. Name of Converting Entity				~~~	
CENTRAL SANITARY SUPPLY, LLC					
9. Form of Entity	10. Jurisdiction	11. CA Secreta	ary of State File Number, if any	, property series	
Limited Liability Company	California	¥	5410162		
12. The principal terms of the plan of conver	rsion were approved by a vote of	f the number of interests or		or	
exceeded the vote required. If a vote was	required, the following was requir	ed <u>for each class</u> :	THE THE STATE OF T	- T	
The class and number of outstanding inter	rests entitled to vote. ANI	The percentage	e vote required of each class.		
All Membership Interests			100%		
	***************************************		•••••	0000000000	
Additional Information				*******	
13. Additional information set forth on the atta		***************************************	***************************************	0000000000	
14. I certify under penalty of perjury under the I am the person who executed this instrum 9/10/2020.			rrect of my own knowledge. I decla	ire	
Date / A		David J. Martini, President	nt.		
***	(경향원 유통)	Central Janitors' Holding Co			
No.					
Signature of Aylthurzed Person		Type or Print Name and Title	of Authorized Person		
Signature of Autobased Person		Type or Print Name and Title Christopher D. Martini, Seci	e of Authorized Person retary of		
Signature of Authorized Person		Type or Print Name and Title	e of Authorized Person retary of o., Inc., Member		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007326 FRAME: 0060

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE



SEP 1 4 2020 //

Oate:

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007326 FRAME: 0061

RECORDED: 05/25/2021